
SALESIAN PONTIFICAL UNIVERSITY – FACULTY OF THEOLOGY – JERUSALEM (2024-2025) – 1st SEMESTER 
TIME 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR 

 

MONDAY 

08:45-09:30 RA0606. Fund. Moral Th RA0401. Mystery of God RA0401. Mystery of God RA0806. Church History 4 

09:35-10:20 RA0606. Fund. Moral Th RA0401. Mystery of God RA0401. Mystery of God RA0806. Church History 4 

10:40-11:25 RA0704. Intr. to Liturgy & L. Sac. Th. RA0804. Church History 2 RA1204. Seminar 2 in Systematic 

Theology 

RA0806. Church History 4 

11:30-12:15 RA0704. Intr. to Liturgy & L. Sac. Th. RA0804. Church History 2 RA1204. Seminar 2 in Systematic 

Theology 

 

 

TUESDAY  

08:45-09:30 RA0101. Insp. – Canon – Herm. RA0901.  Canon Law 1 RA0805. Church History 3 RA1001. Spiritual Theology 

09:35-10:20 RA0102. B. Arch. Hist. and Geo. RA0901.  Canon Law 1 RA0805. Church History 3 RA1001. Spiritual Theology 

10:40-11:25      RA0102. B. Arch. Hist. and Geo RA0507. Sacraments 1 RA0507. Sacraments 1 RA0905. Canon Law 3 

11:30-12:15      RA0102. B. Arch. Hist. and Geo RA0507. Sacraments 1 RA0507. Sacraments 1 RA0905. Canon Law 3 

15:00-15:45 RA1006. Forms of the Salesian Vocat RA1006. Forms of the Salesian Vocat RA1006. Forms of the Salesian Vocat RA1006. Forms of the Salesian Vocat 
15.50-16:35 RA1006. Forms of the Salesian Vocat RA1006. Forms of the Salesian Vocat RA1006. Forms of the Salesian Vocat RA1006. Forms of the Salesian Vocat 

 

WEDNESDAY 

08:45-09:30 RA0103. OT Ex.: Pent. and Hist. B. RA0401. Mystery of God RA0401. Mystery of God. RA1225. Seminar for Th. Synthesis 

09:35-10:20 RA0103. OT Ex.: Pent. and Hist. B. RA0604. Sexual & Family Moral Th. RA0604. Sexual & Family Moral Th. RA1225. Seminar for Th. Synthesis  

10:40-11:25 RA0103. OT Ex.: Pent. and Hist. B. RA0604. Sexual & Family Moral Th. RA0604. Sexual & Family Moral Th.  

11:30-12:15 RA0704. Intr. to Liturgy & L. Sac. Th. RA0604. Sexual & Family Moral Th. RA0604. Sexual & Family Moral Th  

15:00-15:45 
                                                                                                             DIPLOMA CLASSES 2nd &3rd Year  

15.50-16:35 

 

THURSDAY 

08:45-09:30 RA0606. Fund. Moral Th RA0104. Prophetic Books RA0104. Prophetic Books  

09:35-10:20 RA0606. Fund. Moral Th RA0104. Prophetic Books RA0104. Prophetic Books  

10:40-11:25 RA0301. Fundamental Theology RA0104. Prophetic Books RA0104. Prophetic Books  

11:30-12:15 RA0301. Fundamental Theology  RA0805. Church History 3  

14:00-16:30 RA1208. Topographical Visits  

 
 

FRIDAY 

08:45-09:30 RA0101. Insp. – Canon – Herm. RA0507. Sacraments 1 RA0507. Sacraments 1  

09:35-10:20 RA0101. Insp. – Canon – Herm. RA0507. Sacraments 1 RA0507. Sacraments 1  

10:40-11:25 RA0801. Patrology 1 RA1203. Seminar in Biblical Studies RA0703. Lit. Ministry & Homiletics  

11:30-12:15 RA0801. Patrology 1 RA1203. Seminar in Biblical Studies RA0703. Lit. Ministry & Homiletics  

 



 

 

SALESIAN PONTIFICAL UNIVERSITY – FACULTY OF THEOLOGY – JERUSALEM (2024-2025) – 2st SEMESTER 
TIME 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR 

MONDAY 

08:45-09:30 RA0205. Biblical Greek 1 RA0605. Social Moral Theology RA0605. Social Moral Theology RA1104. Ministry of Penance 

09:35-10:20 RA0205. Biblical Greek 1 RA0605. Social Moral Theology RA0605. Social Moral Theology RA1104. Ministry of Penance 

10:40-11:25 RA0201. Synoptic G & A RA0213. Johannine Writings RA0213. Johannine Writings RA1101. Intr. to Pastoral Theology 

11:30-12:15 RA0201. Synoptic G & A RA0213. Johannine Writings RA0213. Johannine Writings RA1101. Intr. to Pastoral Theology 

15:00 -15:45  RA0106. Biblical Hebrew 1 (o) RA0703. Lit. Ministry & Homiletics  

15:50-16:35   RA0703. Lit. Ministry & Homiletics  

 

TUESDAY  

08:45-09:30 RA0114. Historical Books RA0303. Introduction to Judaism RA0303. Introduction to Judaism. RA0303. Introduction to Judaism 

09:35-10:20 RA0114. Historical Books 

RA011Historical Books 

RA0303. Introduction to Judaism RA0303. Introduction to Judaism RA0303. Introduction to Judaism 

10:40-11:25 RA0807. Church History 1 RA0402. Christology and Mariology RA0402. Christology and Mariology RA1012. Th of Consecrated Life 

11:30-12:15 RA0807. Church History 1 RA0402. Christology and Mariology RA0402. Christology and Mariology RA1012. Th of Consecrated Life 

WEDNESDAY 

08:45-09:30 RA0802. Patrology 2 RA0213. Johannine Writings RA0213. Johannine Writings RA1102. Catechetics 

09:35-10:20 RA0205. Biblical Greek 1 RA0213. Johannine Writings RA0213. Johannine Writings RA1102. Catechetics 

10:40-11:25 RA0201. Synoptic G & A RA0505. Sacraments 2 RA0505. Sacraments 2  

11:30-12:15 RA0201. Synoptic G & A RA0505. Sacraments 2 RA0505. Sacraments 2  

15:00-15:45 
                                                                                                                  DIPLOMA CLASSES  

15.50-16:35 

THURSDAY 

08:45-09:30 RA0301. Fundamental Theology RA0106. Biblical Hebrew 1 RA0902. Canon Law 2  

09:35-10:20 RA0301. Fundamental Theology RA0106. Biblical Hebrew 1 RA0902. Canon Law 2  

10:40-11:25 RA0301. Fundamental Theology RA0503. Eschatology RA0503. Eschatology  

11:30-12:15 RA0802. Patrology 2 RA0503. Eschatology RA0503. Eschatology  

14:00-16:30 RA1208. Topographical Visits 

 
 

FRIDAY 

08:45-09:30 RA1221. Methodology RA0605. Social Moral Theology RA0605. Social Moral Theology  

09:35-10:20 RA1221. Methodology RA0402. Christology and Mariology RA0402. Christology and Mariology  

10:40-11:25  RA0402. Christology and Mariology RA0402. Christology and Mariology  

11:30-12:15  RA0505. Sacraments 2 RA0505. Sacraments 2  

 

 

 

 


